

INVOICE

BILL TO: TRANS-LINK LLC 875 OAKLAWN AVE SUITE 306 CRANSTON, RI 02920 INVOICE DATE: 06/11/2025 INVOICE #: B95116 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 07/11/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
06/09/2025		140 Summit St, Peabody, MA 01960 - 555 Compress Dr, Memphis, TN 38106			
		Freight Income	1	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00

TOTAL	
\$2,100.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

DRIVER MUST CALL FOR DISPATCH 800-446-4811			Trans-Link, LLC 875 Oaklawn Ave, Suite 306 Cranston, R.I. 02920 800-446-4811 All amounts in US Dollars			CONFIRMATION MUST BE SIGNED & RETURNED BEFORE DRIVER CAN BE DISPATCHED THANKS! Fax:401-463-6729		
Date: 0	6/09/2025			E	quipment:			
D	ate Confirm	ation		V/F	R			
				C	ommodity:			
Load	Number: 15	0341						
Carrier:	RIKI TRANS INC SB 8225 leclaire ave BURBANK, IL 6045		Phone: (708) 303 Fax: Contact: radoslav			MCC: 086875 Cargo Ins.: 25000 Liab Ins.: 100000	0.00	
LO		ON AND PA	YMENT AGREEMENT -	PLEASE	SIGN	AND RETURN	ASAP	
Shipper	CHRISTIANBOOK 140 SUMMIT ST		Phone: (800) 24 Contact:	7-4784	Sched:06	6/09/2025 09:00 Al	VI	
	PEABODY, MA 019	60						
 Receiver	USPS MEMPHIS ND 1921 ELVIS PRESLI	-	Phone: Contact:	·	Sched:06	6/11/2025 08:00 A	<u> </u>	
	MEMPHIS , TN 3813	86						
Receiver	FEDEX 555 COMPRESS DR		Phone: Contact:		Sched:06		VI	
	MEMPHIS , TN 3810)6						
	Description		Qty	Price		Extended		
F	Flat Rate					2100.00		
	Total (l all Trans-Link for pick up	•	ormation.			\$2100.00	(USD)	

2. Carrier must count all pallets, cartons or pieces, or mark bill of lading Shipper's Load and Count/ "SLC" if not allowed to verify. Failure to confirm count may result in shortages being deducted from freight invoice.

3. Carrier must call in with transit updates each day in route

4. Carrier must report any delays in transit immediately to Trans-Link dispatch (open 24 hours)

5. Carrier must report any damage, shortage, or overage immediately upon delivery.

6. Commodities that are exempt under 49 U.S.C. 13506 (A) (6) shall be subject to any claim being deducted from Carrier's invoice. The rate named herein is all inclusive and no other charges is permitted without written addendum to this confirmation.

Carrier is solely responsible to determine if it can accept the shipment under the terms above and Trans-Links Broker Carrier Contract, and upon acceptance warrants that it is fully able to perform the requested service in compliance with all Federal, State, and Local Statues, Regulations and Ordinances.

Please Fax a Copy of Your Cargo/Liability InsurancePlease Fax a Copy of Your Operating Authority and W-9

Kyle Badolato

Х

Trans-Link, LLC

Authorized Carrier

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING-SHORT FORM-ORIGINAL-NOT NEGOTIABLE RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and lawfully filed tariffs in effect on the date of issue of this Bill of Lading.

The property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned and destined as indicated below, which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout his contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout his contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to asid destination. It is mutually agreed, as to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination, and as to each party at any time interested in all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination, and as to each party at any time interested in all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination, and as to each party at any time interested in all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination in effect on the date hereot, if this is a rail or a rail-water shipment, or (2) in the applicable motor carrier classification or tarier shipment. Shipper hereby certifies that he is tamilitar with all it he terms and conditions of the said bill of lading, set forth in the classification or tariff which governs the transportation of this shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his essigns.

From At	Christlanbook 140 Summit St. Peabody, MA 01	960	-	_	-9-25	CARRIE	
CONSIGNEE AND DESTINATION	Momphis 555 compre	essor		BY	BRZ	DELIVE	RING CARRIER
	Memphis,T	N38106	L	INITIAL	R VEHICLE S & NO.		
SKids 8 # 0f		BOOKS		ERG	(SURJECT TO COAR)	CLASS OR RATE	Subject to Section 7 of Conditions of applicable bill of lading, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consigner, the consigner shall sign the following statement. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges. Per
2	Tro	ailer # 244746			Angeli		(Signature of Consignor) If charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp here, "To be Prepaid."
ackages	Fee	IFY			6-11-	25	Received \$ to apply in prepayment of the charges on the property described hereon.
D_T_D_		LORIVERS SEIGNATURE	_		EMERGENCY RESPONSE	PHONE NO.	Agent or Cashier Per (The signature here acknowledges only the amount prepaid).
classified, describe	FICATION: This is to certify that the above-normal materials d. packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper o rding to the applicable regulations of the Department of Tis	andition for					Charges Advanced:
weight", t Shippe Note - Where the The agreed or de	er's imprints in lieu of stamp; not a part of Bill of L a rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to eclared value of the property is hereby specifically	w requires that the bill of lading shall state whether it is "carrier's or is ading approved by the U.S. Dept, of Transportation. State specificanty in writing the agreed or declared value of the prope. estated by the shipper to be not exceeding					C.O.D. SHIPMENT
CORRECT WE	SHIPMENT IS CORRECTLY DESCRIBED.	The fibre boxes used for this shipment conform to the specification set forth in the box makers certificate thereon, and all othe requirements of the National Motor Freight Classification.				Shipper	Collection Fee Total Charges
CS	Scanned with	shipper Per	BU	Te	~	Ager	nt, Per
retmanen	. Post clines address of slippe						1

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING-SHORT FORM-ORIGINAL-NOT NEGOTIABLE

DESIGNATE WITH AN (X) BY TRUCK C FREIGHT

RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and lawfully filed tariffs in effect on the date of issue of this Bill of Lading.
The property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned and destined as indicated below, which said carrier (the word carrier to the understood throughout this contract as macring any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to baid destination, and as to each party at any time interested in all or any of said property, that any service to be property over all or any of said property cover all or any of said property over all or any of said property cover all or any of said property, that any service to be performed where the subject to all the terms and conditions of the said bill of lading, set forth in the classification or tariff which governs the transportation of this shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.

From At	Christlanbook 140 Summit St. Peabody, MA 01	960		-9-25		RIERS	and the second
CONSIGNEE AND DESTINATION	USPS-Memphis 1921 Elvis Presley Memphis, TN 38	BLVD	ROUTE	3RZ	DEU	VERINK	3 CARRIER
SKIDS 5 # of	Book	SCRIPTION OF ARTICLES, SPECIAL MARKS AND EXCEPTIONS	ERG	S & NO. (SUBJECT TO CORR.) 4,181	CLASS OR RATE	~	Subject to Section 7 of Conditions of applicable bill of lading, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of treight and all other lawful charges.
	Trail	er # 244746	D BY MEM	The sol		20	Per (Signature of Consignor) If charges are to be prepaid, write of stamp here, "To be Prepaid."
			N 11	2025			Received \$ to apply in prepayment of the charges on the property described hereon.
PLACARDS SUP		PRIVERSEIGNATURE	qre	EMERGENCY RESPONSE	PHONE NO.		Par (The signature here acknowledges only the amount prepaid).
classified, described, pa transportation according in " If the shipment move weight", t Shipper's in	morints in lieu of stamp; not a part of Bill of Li	andition for		TITLE			Charges Advanced C.O.D. SHIPMENT C.O.D. Amt
The agreed or declare	ed value of the property is hereby specifically MENT IS CORRECTLY DESCRIBED.	tated by the shipper to be not exceeding The fibre boxes used for this shipment conform to the specifications set forth in the box makers certificate thereon, and all other requirements of the National Motor Freight Classification. Per_	-		Shipper		Collection Fee Total Charges
CS S Permanent po	canned wit		ecc.	125	A	gent	t, Per